Sw
itches &
 Pilot D
evices
Signaling Lights
Relays &
 Sockets
Tim

W: White
Y:  Yellow
Part Number Structure
H      W      2      B      -      M      1      F      10   –   R
Operator
1:	 Flush
2:	 Extended
Function
M:	Momentary Action
A:	 Maintained Action
Terminals
F:  Fingersafe Contacts
C:  Exposed Screw Terminals
blank:  Spring-up Terminals
10:  1NO
01:  1NC
11:  1NO-NC
20:  2NO
02:  2NC
22:  2NO-2NC
Contact Arrangement
Non-Illuminated Square Pushbuttons (Replacement Parts)
Contact Blocks + Mounting
Adaptor + Safety
Lever Lock + Anti-Rotation
Ring + Operator + Button = Completed Unit
Contact Blocks
Style Contacts 1NO 1NC
Standard
Fingersafe
(IP20)
HW-F10 HW-F01
HW-F10R
(early make)
HW-F01R
(late break)
Spring-Up
Terminal
HW-G10 HW-G01
HW-G10R
(early make)
HW-G01R
(late break)
Exposed
Screw
Terminal
HW-C10 HW-C01
HW-C10R
(early make)
HW-C01R
(late break)
Dummy
Block TW-DB
Contact Block Mounting Adaptor
Style Part Number
HW-CB2C
1. 	 Used to mount contact blocks to operator.
2.	 IDEC strongly recommends using the safety
lever lock to prevent heavy vibration or
maintenance personnel from inadvertently